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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
0.divky, chlapci 2010 a mladsi Jl. 2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
0.divky, chlapci 2010 a mladsi Jl. )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Alexandra Novakova Rnd1G  8.00 8.00 8.00 8.5010.00 24.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.500
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 24.500
2 Kristyna Brilcklerova Rnd1G  7.50 7.50 7.50 8.1210.0023.12 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.125
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 23.125
3 Ondra Galander Rnd 1 G 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.7510.00 21.75 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.750
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 21.750
4 Tereza Vodolanova Rnd 1 G 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.3810.0020.38 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.375
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 20.375
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
l. divky 2008-2009 JI J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
l. divky 2008-2009 J1 )2 J3 J4 )5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points
1 Silvie Hartlova Rnd1G  7.50 7.00 7.50 8.0010.00 23.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 6.60 6.80 7.2010.00 0.0020.60 0.10 0.000 0.00 20.700 43.700
2 Jolana Opalecka Rnd1G  7.20 7.50 7.8010.00 0.0022.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 6.50 7.00 6.7010.00 0.0020.20 0.80 0.000 0.00 21.000 43.500
3 Jana Cavojska Rnd1G  6.70 6.50 7.3010.00 0.00 20.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 6.10 6.50 6.7010.00 0.0019.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.300 39.800
4 Nikola Pytlounova Rnd1A  5.40 5.00 5.60 6.5010.00 17.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 17.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 6.80 6.30 7.5010.00 0.0020.60 0.10 0.000 0.00 20.700 38.200
5 Julie Wieserova Rnd1F  5.30 5.60 5.1010.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 16.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 6.10 6.80 6.9010.00 0.0019.80 0.80 0.000 0.00 20.600 36.600
6 Anna Skrivankova Rnd 1 G 5.10 5.30 5.5010.00 0.00 15.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 15.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 6.70 7.20 6.6010.00 0.00 20.50 0.10 0.000 0.00 20.600 36.500
7 Julie Stiborova Rnd1G  6.10 6.00 6.30 7.1010.00 19.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 5.20 5.00 5.4010.00 0.00 15.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 15.600 35.100
8 Anna Stara Rnd1G  3.30 2.80 3.10 4.8010.00 11.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 11.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 7.00 6.70 7.4010.00 0.0021.10 0.10 0.000 0.00 21.200 32.400
9 Kristyna Maslova Rnd1G  6.50 6.50 6.40 7.3510.00 20.35 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.350
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 3.30 3.20 3.5010.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.000 30.350
10 Anezka Flossmannova Rnd 1 G 3.10 3.20 3.1010.00 0.00 9.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 9.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 2.90 3.00 3.1010.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 9.000 18.400
11 Barbora Arnoldova Rnd1G  2.00 1.90 2.1010.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 6.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 1.30 1.10 1.3010.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 3.700 9.700
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
II. chlapci 2008-2009 JI J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
II. chlapci 2008-2009 J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Jifi Kosek Rnd1G  7.70 8.00 7.4010.00 0.00 23.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.100
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 8.00 8.20 7.8010.00 0.0024.00 0.10 0.000 0.00 24.100 47.200
2 Simon Krupic¢ka Rnd1G  6.40 6.60 6.3010.00 0.0019.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 7.20 7.70 7.80 8.1810.0023.68 0.10 0.000 0.00 23.775 43.075
3 Patrik Steiner Rnd1G  6.90 6.00 7.0010.00 0.0019.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 6.10 5.90 7.1010.00 0.00 19.10 0.10 0.000 0.00 19.200 39.100
4 Matéj Tokar Rnd1G  3.10 3.80 3.1010.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 7.70 7.60 7.6010.00 0.00 22.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.900 32.900
5 Daniel Grigarek Rnd1G  5.70 5.30 5.8010.00 0.0016.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 16.800
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 5.20 4.80 5.8010.00 0.00 15.80 0.10 0.000 0.00 15.900 32.700
6 Jan Bernkopf Rnd1G  1.40 1.50 1.4010.00 0.00 4.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 4.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 6.00 5.80 6.5010.00 0.00 18.30 0.10 0.000 0.00 18.400 22.700
7 Krystof Lukuvka Rnd1G  1.80 2.00 2.1010.00 0.00 5.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 5.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 4.60 4.60 5.2010.00 0.00 14.40 0.10 0.000 0.00 14.500 20.400
8 Jan Vodolan Rnd1G  1.30 1.30 1.4010.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.000 0.00  4.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 2.20 2.20 2.3010.00 0.00 6.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 6.700 10.700
9 Patrik Karasek Rnd1G  1.20 1.10 1.2010.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.000 0.00  3.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 1.80 1.70 1.9010.00 0.00 5.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 5.400 8.900
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
lll. divky 2006-2007 JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Apolena Svéabikova Fin 7.60 8.10 7.60 8.3210.0024.02 2.80 11.265 0.00 38.090
Sokol Kampa (2006) 38.090
2 Tereza Galandrova Fin 8.50 8.20 8.30 8.7510.00 25.55 0.10 10.270 0.00 35.920
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) 35.920
3 Karolina Kytyrova Fin 7.40 7.40 7.40 8.0510.0022.85 0.80 9.495 0.00 33.145
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) 33.145
4 Magdaléna Trtkova Fin 7.40 7.70 7.70 8.2010.0023.60 0.80 8.650 0.00 33.050
Trampoliny Litomérice (2006) 33.050
5 Agata Opalecka Fin 7.70 7.30 6.90 7.30 0.0021.50 0.10 8.770 0.00 30.370
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) 30.370
6 Adéla Koskova Fin 1.60 1.40 1.40 3.6010.00 6.60 0.00 1.420 0.00 8.020
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) 8.020
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
lll. divky 2006-2007 JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Apolena Svéabikova Rnd 1D1 8.20 7.60 6.70 8.1210.00 23.93 0.00 9.100 0.00 33.025
Sokol Kampa (2006) Rnd 2 7.40 8.00 6.70 8.0310.00 23.43 2.80 10.840 0.00 37.065 70.090
2 Tereza Galandrova Rnd1G  7.40 6.50 7.20 7.7810.00 22.38 0.00 10.030 0.00 32.405
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.80 8.00 7.80 8.4010.0024.20 0.10 10.050 0.00 34.350 66.755
3 Adéla Koskova Rnd 1G 7.60 7.30 7.60 8.1210.0023.32 0.00 8.660 0.00 31.985
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 7.50 6.20 7.20 7.7210.00 22.43 0.10 8.515 0.00 31.040 63.025
4 Karolina Kytyrova Rnd1F  6.90 6.70 7.60 7.8010.00 22.30 0.00 10.175 0.00 32.475
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 7.10 6.80 7.30 5.50 0.8019.40 0.80 9.000 0.00 29.200 61.675
5 Magdaléna Trtkova Rnd1F  6.70 6.30 7.00 7.5010.0021.20 0.00 8.970 0.00 30.170
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2006) Rnd 2 6.40 7.00 7.00 7.6010.00 21.60 1.10 7.945 0.00 30.645 60.815
6 Agata Opalecka Rnd1G  7.50 7.80 7.20 5.88 1.0020.57 0.00 9.005 0.00 29.580
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.60 6.60 6.10 7.3310.00 20.52 0.10 7.170 0.00 27.795 57.375
7 Nela Cerné Rnd 1F 7.40 7.40 7.00 7.9510.0022.75 0.00 9.940 0.00 32.690
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 7.00 6.80 7.40 7.8010.0022.20 0.80 0.675 0.00 23.675 56.365
8 Laura Uncovska Rnd 1G 7.30 6.80 6.70 7.7010.0021.80 0.00 7.015 0.00 28.815
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.90 6.50 6.80 7.5510.0021.25 0.10 6.010 0.00 27.360 56.175
9 Stépanka Smejkalova Rnd1F  6.00 5.70 5.70 6.8510.00 18.55 0.00 8.340 0.00 26.890
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 5.80 6.00 6.40 7.0510.00 19.45 0.90 8.895 0.00 29.245 56.135
10 Lucie Sl’pkové Rnd1G  7.60 7.50 7.40 8.1210.00 23.23 0.00 8.625 0.00 31.850
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 4.10 4.00 4.10 5.5510.00 13.75 0.30 4.275 0.00 18.325 50.175
11 Veronika Beckova Rnd 1F 3.10 3.00 3.00 4.7810.00 10.88 0.00 3.120 0.00 13.995
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2006) Rnd 2 6.80 6.60 7.10 7.6210.0021.52 0.90 8.480 0.00 30.905 44.900
12 Katerina Rozkovcova Rnd1G  7.50 7.50 7.20 8.0510.00 23.05 0.00 8.080 0.00 31.130
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 2.30 2.00 2.30 4.1510.00 8.75 0.00 2.615 0.00 11.365 42.495
13 Julie Markova Rnd1G  1.50 1.30 1.40 3.5510.00 6.45 0.00 1.670 0.00 8.120
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.00 7.30 6.70 7.7510.0022.05 0.10 8.605 0.00 30.755 38.875
14 Séarka Karaskové Rnd 1 F 6.30 6.50 6.70 7.3810.00 20.57 0.00 8.340 0.00 28.915
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 1.40 1.60 1.40 3.6010.00 6.60 0.20 1.425 0.00 8.225 37.140
15 Natdlie Veseld Rnd1G 3.70 3.30 3.80 5.2010.00 12.70 0.00 4.670 0.00 17.370
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 3.70 3.60 3.80 5.2810.00 12.78 0.00 4.925 0.00 17.700 35.070
16 Nikol Hochmanova Rnd1G  0.60 0.70 0.60 2.9810.00 4.28 0.00 0.960 0.00 5.235
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.30 6.20 6.40 7.2210.00 19.93 0.10 8.070 0.00 28.095 33.330
17 Agata Petraskova Rnd1G  2.20 2.10 2.00 4.0810.00 8.38 0.00 2.805 0.00 11.180
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 4.40 4.50 4.40 5.8310.00 14.72 0.00 5.545 0.00 20.270 31.450

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 7/32 vygenerovano: 03. 05. 2024 04:49



Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
IV. chlapci 2006-2007 J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Lukdas Kubik Fin 6.80 6.90 6.50 7.5510.0021.25 1.80 10.990 0.00 34.040
Sokol Kampa (2007) 34.040
2 Daniel Hetes Fin 6.70 6.80 6.50 7.5010.00 21.00 0.80 9.285 0.00 31.085
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2006) 31.085
3 Pavel Krelina Fin 6.60 6.90 6.70 7.5510.00 21.15 1.00 8.520 0.00 30.670
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) 30.670
4 Ota Burian Fin 6.30 6.80 6.70 7.4510.00 20.95 0.10 8.145 0.00 29.195
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) 29.195
5 Marek Sindelar Fin 7.00 6.10 6.40 7.3810.0020.77 0.10 8.160 0.00 29.035
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) 29.035
6 Jakub Nasirov Fin 6.30 5.40 6.00 6.9210.00 19.23 0.10 7.155 0.00 26.480
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) 26.480

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 8/32 vygenerovano: 03. 05. 2024 04:49



Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
IV. chlapci 2006-2007 J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Marek Sindelaf Rnd1G  7.20 6.60 6.70 7.6210.00 21.52 0.00 10.225 0.00 31.750
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 7.20 6.50 6.70 7.6010.00 21.50 0.10 10.240 0.00 31.840 63.590
2 Pavel Krelina Rnd1F  6.70 6.70 6.80 7.5510.0021.05 0.00 8.085 0.00 29.135
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.10 6.00 6.30 7.1010.00 19.50 1.00 8.515 0.00 29.015 58.150
3 Daniel Hetes Rnd1F  6.60 6.20 6.90 7.4210.0020.93 0.00 6.405 0.00 27.330
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2006) Rnd 2 6.50 6.20 6.70 7.3510.00 20.55 0.90 9.155 0.00 30.605 57.935
4 Ota Burian Rnd1G  6.20 6.30 6.10 7.1510.00 19.65 0.00 7.505 0.00 27.155
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.90 6.00 6.80 7.4210.0021.12 0.10 7.960 0.00 29.185 56.340
5 Jakub Nasirov Rnd1G  6.80 6.00 6.60 7.3510.0020.75 0.00 7.730 0.00 28.480
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.80 6.10 5.60 7.1210.0020.02 0.10 7.630 0.00 27.755 56.235
6 Lukas Kubik Rnd1D1 5.10 5.00 4.80 6.2210.0016.32 0.00 7.450 0.00 23.775
Sokol Kampa (2007) Rnd 2 5.80 6.20 5.80 6.9510.00 18.95 2.80 10.610 0.00 32.360 56.135
7 Filip Patrman Rnd1G  7.00 6.00 6.20 7.3010.00 20.50 0.00 6.875 0.00 27.375
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.80 6.00 6.40 7.3010.00 20.50 0.00 7.495 0.00 27.995 55.370
8 Antonin Nacovsky Rnd1G  6.50 6.30 6.20 7.2510.0020.05 0.00 8.715 0.00 28.765
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2006) Rnd 2 7.20 6.40 6.70 7.5810.00 21.48 0.10 4.315 0.00 25.890 54.655
9 Jakub Skrivanek Rnd1G  7.20 6.60 6.30 7.5310.0021.32 0.00 8.640 0.00 29.965
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 4.80 4.40 4.70 5.9710.00 15.47 0.00 5.748 0.00 21.223 51.188
10 Matéj Jelinek Rnd1G  5.10 5.60 5.40 6.5310.0017.52 0.00 4.605 0.00 22.130
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.80 6.20 6.50 7.3810.0020.68 0.10 7.755 0.00 28.530 50.660
11 Martin Nosek Rnd1F  4.50 4.40 4.60 5.8810.00 14.97 0.00 5.760 0.00 20.735
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.60 6.80 6.50 7.4710.0020.88 0.80 8.200 0.00 29.875 50.610
12 Ondrej Pavlik Rnd1G  5.00 4.00 4.80 5.9510.00 15.75 0.00 5.090 0.00 20.840
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.60 6.50 6.60 7.4210.00 20.62 0.10 8.475 0.00 29.200 50.040
13 Jakub Matviak Rnd1F  7.50 7.20 7.00 7.9210.00 22.62 0.00 8.510 0.00 31.135
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 2.20 2.10 2.30 4.1510.00 8.65 0.70 3.545 0.00 12.895 44.030
14 Matous Rubacek Rnd 1F  2.40 3.00 3.00 4.6010.00 10.60 0.00 4.655 0.00 15.255
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.20 6.40 5.90 7.1210.0019.73 0.80 7.815 0.00 28.340 43.595
15 Jan Prokes Rnd 1 F 7.50 7.00 7.20 7.9210.0022.62 0.00 8.275 0.00 30.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 2.20 1.90 2.40 4.1210.00 8.72 0.20 2.460 0.00 11.385 42.285
16 Vojtéch Khaml Rnd1G  0.80 0.50 0.70 3.0010.00 4.50 0.00 1.105 0.00 5.605
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.70 6.40 6.00 7.2810.00 20.38 0.80 8.720 0.00 29.895 35.500
17 Ondrej Hoffmann Rnd1G  3.20 3.00 2.40 4.6510.0010.85 0.00 3.610 0.00 14.460
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 2.90 3.00 2.90 4.7010.00 10.60 0.00 3.300 0.00 13.900 28.360
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
V. divky 2004-2005 J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Barbora Svatkova Fin 7.90 8.50 7.6010.00 0.00 24.00 2.60 0.000 0.00 26.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 26.600
2 Patricie Chlebikova Fin 8.20 8.30 8.00 8.6210.00 25.12 0.80 0.000 0.00 25.925
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) 25.925
3 Kamila Novakova Fin 7.20 7.30 7.3010.00 0.0021.80 2.50 0.000 0.00 24.300
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2005) 24.300
4 Aneta Hrudova Fin 6.40 7.10 6.6010.00 0.00 20.10 4.20 0.000 0.00 24.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) 24.300
5 Jllie Sochorova Fin 6.40 7.70 7.6010.00 0.0021.70 2.50 0.000 0.00 24.200
Sokol Kampa (2005) 24.200
6 Denisa Hruskova Fin 6.80 7.60 7.3010.00 0.0021.70 2.50 0.000 0.00 24.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 24.200
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
V. divky 2004-2005 J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Barbora Svatkova Rnd1D1 7.40 8.00 7.6010.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 7.70 8.40 7.60 8.4310.00 24.52 2.60 0.000 0.00 27.125 50.125
2 Patricie Chlebikova Rnd1F 7.50 8.10 8.1010.00 0.0023.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 8.00 7.60 8.1010.00 0.0023.70 0.80 0.000 0.00 24.500 48.200
3 Aneta Hrudova Rnd1D1  7.60 7.40 7.6010.00 0.00 22.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.80 7.50 6.6010.00 0.00 20.90 4.00 0.000 0.00 24.900 47.500
4 Jalie Sochorova Rnd1D  6.80 7.50 7.1010.00 0.00 21.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.400
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 7.30 7.50 7.1010.00 0.00 21.90 2.80 0.000 0.00 24.700 46.100
5 Denisa Hruskova Rnd1D1 7.30 7.30 7.7010.00 0.0022.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.90 7.00 7.1010.00 0.0021.00 2.60 0.000 0.00 23.600 45.900
6 Tereza Eflerova Rnd 1F 7.60 7.50 7.4010.00 0.00 22.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.500
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2005) Rnd 2 7.70 7.30 7.2010.00 0.0022.20 1.10 0.000 0.00 23.300 45.800
7 Kamila Novakova Rnd 1 E 7.60 6.80 8.0010.00 0.0022.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.400
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2005) Rnd 2 7.20 7.30 7.1010.00 0.00 21.60 1.80 0.000 0.00 23.400 45.800
8 Petra Vaisova Rnd 1F 7.60 7.80 7.8010.00 0.0023.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.200
Trampoliny Litom&fice (2005) Rnd 2 6.20 6.60 6.8010.00 0.00 19.60 1.60 0.000 0.00 21.200 44.400
9 Eliska Kucerova Rnd1G  7.20 7.30 7.5010.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 7.50 6.00 7.4010.00 0.0020.90 0.10 0.000 0.00 21.000 43.000
10 Lucie JanoSikova Rnd1E  6.80 6.40 6.9010.00 0.0020.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.100
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 7.20 6.80 7.2010.00 0.00 21.20 1.50 0.000 0.00 22.700 42.800
11 Sophie-Nathalie Posselt Rnd1F  6.00 6.60 7.1010.00 0.00 19.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 7.20 7.10 7.2010.00 0.0021.50 1.10 0.000 0.00 22.600 42.300
12 Zoe Calkova Rnd 1F 6.80 6.70 6.7010.00 0.00 20.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.30 5.80 6.80 7.2210.00 20.32 0.60 0.000 0.00 20.925 41.125
13 Emily Basaran Rnd1G  7.00 6.10 6.4010.00 0.0019.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.90 6.60 6.40 7.4710.0020.98 0.10 0.000 0.00 21.075 40.575
14 Adéla Schroterova Rnd1G  6.90 6.40 6.4010.00 0.00 19.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.50 6.20 6.90 7.4010.00 20.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.800 40.500
15 Lucie Pavlikova Rnd 1 F 6.70 6.80 6.3010.00 0.00 19.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.800
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.60 7.00 6.6010.00 0.0020.20 0.50 0.000 0.00 20.700 40.500
16 Jana Kulhanova Rnd1G  7.50 7.40 7.4010.00 0.0022.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.300
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2005) Rnd 2 5.70 5.70 5.9010.00 0.0017.30 0.60 0.000 0.00 17.900 40.200
17 Tereza Chmelarova Rnd 1F 6.40 6.60 6.9010.00 0.00 19.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 5.60 5.80 5.9010.00 0.0017.30 2.80 0.000 0.00 20.100 40.000
18 Katerina Mahovska Rnd 1 E 6.90 6.80 7.3010.00 0.0021.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.000
Sokol Kampa (2004) Rnd 2 5.10 5.70 5.1010.00 0.00 15.90 2.60 0.000 0.00 18.500 39.500
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
V. divky 2004-2005 J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
19 Anna Dunkova Rnd 1F 6.10 5.30 5.9010.00 0.00 17.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 17.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 5.40 5.20 5.4010.00 0.00 16.00 0.80 0.000 0.00 16.800 34.100
20 Katerina Mrazova Rnd 1E 2.60 2.60 2.5010.00 0.00 7.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 7.700
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 7.40 7.30 7.3010.00 0.0022.00 1.50 0.000 0.00 23.500 31.200
21 Veronika Sipkova Rnd1G  7.20 6.80 6.5010.00 0.00 20.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 3.20 3.20 3.1010.00 0.00 9.50 0.20 0.000 0.00 9.700 30.200
22 Eligka Cizkova Rnd1D1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 0.70 0.70 0.8010.00 0.00 2.20 0.60 0.000 0.00 2.800 2.800
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015

VI. chlapci 2004-2005 J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lukas Jecha Fin 6.50 6.90 6.6010.00 0.00 20.00 2.60 11.075 0.00 33.675
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 33.675

2 Max Krivanec Fin 6.50 7.00 6.8010.00 0.00 20.30 2.80 10.140 0.00 33.240
Sokol Kampa (2005) 33.240

3 Radek Povysil Fin 7.00 7.20 7.3010.00 0.0021.50 1.00 10.150 0.00 32.650
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 32.650

4 Michal Nisev Fin 6.80 6.90 7.2010.00 0.0020.90 1.40 9.430 0.00 31.730
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) 31.730

5 Daniel Kolar Fin 6.20 5.90 6.5010.00 0.00 18.60 0.90 8.825 0.00 28.325
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 28.325

6 Martin Prokes Fin 5.80 6.00 6.1010.00 0.0017.90 0.80 8.320 0.00 27.020
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 27.020
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
VI. chlapci 2004-2005 J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Radek Povysil Rnd1F  7.50 8.00 7.4010.00 0.0022.90 0.00 9.782 0.00 32.682
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 7.20 7.50 7.3010.00 0.0022.00 1.00 9.510 0.00 32.510 65.192
2 Lukas Jecha Rnd 1D1 6.80 6.80 6.9010.00 0.00 20.50 0.00 10.075 0.00 30.575
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.50 7.20 6.5010.00 0.00 20.20 2.60 11.080 0.00 33.880 64.455
3 Michal Nisev Rnd 1 F 6.50 6.60 6.2010.00 0.00 19.30 0.00 8.820 0.00 28.120
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.60 6.90 6.9010.00 0.0020.40 1.40 9.270 0.00 31.070 59.190
4 Daniel Kolar Rnd 1F 6.70 6.40 6.7010.00 0.00 19.80 0.00 10.605 0.00 30.405
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.20 6.10 5.7010.00 0.00 18.00 0.90 8.505 0.00 27.405 57.810
5 Martin Prokes Rnd 1F 6.40 6.20 6.3010.00 0.00 18.90 0.00 8.065 0.00 26.965
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.00 6.00 6.0010.00 0.00 18.00 0.80 8.590 0.00 27.390 54.355
6 Max Krivanec Rnd 1D1 2.80 3.00 3.1010.00 0.00 8.90 0.00 4.035 0.00 12.935
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 6.80 7.00 7.1010.00 0.00 20.90 2.20 10.170 0.00 33.270 46.205
7 Jonds Brodsky Rnd 1F 0.80 0.70 0.8010.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 1.210 0.00 3.510
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2004) Rnd 2 7.30 7.80 7.0010.00 0.0022.10 0.80 9.940 0.00 32.840 36.350
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
VII. divky 2002-2003 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Anezka Cizkova Fin 7.60 8.20 8.0010.00 0.0023.80 2.60 12.035 0.00 38.435
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 38.435
2 Eva Janosikova Fin 7.20 6.80 7.1010.00 0.0021.10 3.20 11.380 0.00 35.680
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 35.680
3 Jindriska Parusova Fin 7.30 7.60 7.5010.00 0.0022.40 2.80 10.375 0.00 35.575
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2003) 35.575
4 Anna Kupkova Fin 7.20 7.70 7.2010.00 0.0022.10 3.00 10.130 0.00 35.230
Trampoliny Litomérice (2003) 35.230
5 Nicole Drasnarova Fin 6.90 7.20 7.2010.00 0.0021.30 1.70 11.245 0.00 34.245
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2002) 34.245
6 Nela Rehakova Fin 6.70 6.90 6.8010.00 0.0020.40 2.80 10.905 0.00 34.105
Sokol Kampa (2003) 34.105
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015

VII. divky 2002-2003 JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 AneZka Cizkové Rnd1D1 7.70 8.30 8.0010.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 11.030 0.00 35.030
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.70 8.20 7.9010.00 0.00 23.80 2.60 11.915 0.00 38.315 73.345

2 Nela Rehakova Rnd 1E 6.90 7.30 7.5010.00 0.0021.70 0.00 10.965 0.00 32.665
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 6.70 7.30 7.3010.00 0.0021.30 2.80 10.815 0.00 34.915 67.580

3 Anna Kupkova Rnd1D  7.40 7.80 7.4010.00 0.0022.60 0.00 9.765 0.00 32.365
Trampoliny Litom&fice (2003) Rnd 2 6.70 7.10 7.1010.00 0.0020.90 3.00 9.835 0.00 33.735 66.100

4 Eva JanosSikova Rnd1D1 6.90 7.00 6.6010.00 0.0020.50 0.00 11.125 0.00 31.625
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.70 6.30 6.7010.00 0.00 19.70 3.20 10.720 0.00 33.620 65.245

5 Jindfiska Parusova Rnd1D1 6.70 7.00 7.2010.00 0.0020.90 0.00 10.595 0.00 31.495
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2003) Rnd 2 5.90 6.20 6.0010.00 0.00 18.10 2.90 11.065 0.00 32.065 63.560

6 Nicole Drasnarova Rnd 1 E 7.00 7.00 7.5010.00 0.0021.50 0.00 10.910 0.00 32.410
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2002) Rnd 2 5.50 6.00 6.3010.00 0.00 17.80 2.50 10.685 0.00 30.985 63.395

7 Daniela Dolezalova Rnd 1F 7.70 7.40 7.9010.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 10.385 0.00 33.385
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 5.80 6.10 6.0010.00 0.00 17.90 0.90 9.380 0.00 28.180 61.565

8 Sandra Karaskova Rnd 1 C14 4.50 4.70 4.8010.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 7.360 0.00 21.360
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.60 8.00 7.4010.00 0.00 23.00 4.80 12.065 0.00 39.865 61.225

9 Vanesa Honsejkova Rnd1E  5.30 5.40 5.5010.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 10.830 0.00 27.030
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.00 6.70 6.6010.00 0.00 20.30 1.50 10.765 0.00 32.565 59.595

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 16/32 vygenerovano: 03. 05. 2024 04:49



Vysledkova listina - Finale

Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15.

02. 2015

VIII. chlapci 2002-2003 JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 David Hruda Fin 8.30 8.60 8.5010.00 0.00 25.40 4.00 13.670 0.00 43.070
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 43.070

2 Pavel Véchet Fin 7.50 7.70 7.6010.00 0.0022.80 5.90 12.870 0.00 41.570
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 41.570

3 Matéj Kaspar Fin 6.90 7.20 6.9010.00 0.00 21.00 4.50 12.485 0.00 37.985
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 37.985

4 Pavel Horacek Fin 6.50 6.70 7.3010.00 0.00 20.50 5.20 12.150 0.00 37.850
Trampoliny Litomérice (2002) 37.850

5 Matéj Stérba Fin 7.00 7.20 7.1010.00 0.00 21.30 3.40 10.845 0.00 35.545
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2003) 35.545

6 Martin Trtek Fin 7.00 7.00 6.7010.00 0.00 20.70 2.50 10.965 0.00 34.165
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2003) 34.165

7 Filip Dadaj Fin 7.80 7.80 7.5010.00 0.0023.10 0.10 9.805 0.00 33.005
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) 33.005
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
VIII. chlapci 2002-2003 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 David Hruda Rnd 1 C14 8.50 8.70 8.7010.00 0.00 25.90 0.00 13.855 0.00 39.755
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 8.10 8.50 8.1010.00 0.00 24.70 6.80 13.830 0.00 45.330 85.085
2 Pavel Véchet Rnd 1C14 7.60 8.00 7.8010.00 0.00 23.40 0.00 12.825 0.00 36.225
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.50 7.80 7.5010.00 0.00 22.80 5.90 12.725 0.00 41.425 77.650
3 Matéj Kaspar Rnd1D2 7.00 7.40 7.1010.00 0.00 21.50 0.00 12.505 0.00 34.005
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.30 7.50 7.2010.00 0.0022.00 4.50 12.825 0.00 39.325 73.330
4 Pavel Horac¢ek Rnd1D  6.80 7.20 7.2010.00 0.00 21.20 0.00 11.700 0.00 32.900
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2002) Rnd 2 6.70 7.50 6.8010.00 0.00 21.00 5.20 12.010 0.00 38.210 71.110
5 Maté&j Stérba Rnd 1D1 7.40 7.70 7.6010.00 0.00 22.70 0.00 10.830 0.00 33.530
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2003) Rnd 2 6.30 7.20 6.9010.00 0.00 20.40 3.40 9.615 0.00 33.415 66.945
6 Filip Dadaj Rnd1G  7.90 7.60 7.5010.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 9.695 0.00 32.695
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 8.20 7.20 7.3010.00 0.0022.70 0.10 9.965 0.00 32.765 65.460
7 Martin Trtek Rnd1D  6.80 6.80 7.0010.00 0.00 20.60 0.00 10.625 0.00 31.225
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2003) Rnd 2 6.60 6.80 6.5010.00 0.00 19.90 2.50 10.830 0.00 33.230 64.455
8 Tomas Chmelar Rnd1D1  6.30 6.60 6.5010.00 0.00 19.40 0.00 10.270 0.00 29.670
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.60 6.80 6.9010.00 0.0020.30 1.50 10.690 0.00 32.490 62.160
9 Jifi Bauer Rnd 1 D1 2.40 2.50 2.4010.00 0.00 7.30 0.00 4.240 0.00 11.540
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2002) Rnd 2 5.90 6.60 6.1010.00 0.00 18.60 4.00 9.710 0.00 32.310 43.850
10 Jan FapsSo Rnd 1 E 2.40 2.60 2.4010.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 4.135 0.00 11.535
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 6.20 6.00 6.2010.00 0.00 18.40 1.50 9.960 0.00 29.860 41.395
11 Krystof Potlcek Rnd1G  1.30 1.40 1.3010.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 2.130 0.00 6.130
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.00 6.70 6.6010.00 0.0020.30 0.10 9.610 0.00 30.010 36.140
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
IX. divky 2000-2001 JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Michaela Bendova Fin 8.10 8.00 8.1010.00 0.00 24.20 5.90 13.220 0.00 43.320
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) 43.320
2 Lucie Jechova Fin 7.30 7.30 7.3010.00 0.0021.90 4.80 12.395 0.00 39.095
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) 39.095
3 Agata Zimova Fin 6.30 6.00 6.4010.00 0.00 18.70 0.50 8.470 0.00 27.670
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2001) 27.670
4 Barbora Moravcova Fin 5.30 5.80 6.0010.00 0.0017.10 0.90 7.840 0.00 25.840
Trampoliny Liberec (2000) 25.840
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
IX. divky 2000-2001 JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Michaela Bendova Rnd 1 C14 8.30 8.20 8.1010.00 0.00 24.60 0.00 13.405 0.00 38.005
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) Rnd 2 7.70 7.60 7.9010.00 0.00 23.20 5.90 13.190 0.00 42.290 80.295
2 Lucie Jechova Rnd 1C14 6.50 6.20 6.3010.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 11.095 0.00 30.095
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) Rnd 2 6.70 6.30 6.8010.00 0.00 19.80 3.20 11.250 0.00 34.250 64.345
3 Agata Zimova Rnd 1 F 6.60 6.70 6.9010.00 0.00 20.20 0.00 9.370 0.00 29.570
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2001) Rnd 2 6.90 6.40 6.8010.00 0.0020.10 1.00 9.305 0.00 30.405 59.975
4 Barbora Moravcova Rnd 1 F 6.50 6.80 6.7010.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 9.645 0.00 29.645
Trampoliny Liberec (2000) Rnd 2 5.80 6.50 7.0010.00 0.0019.30 1.10 8.660 0.00 29.060 58.705
5 Stela Dostalikova Rnd 1F 4.40 4.50 4.6010.00 0.00 13.50 0.00 6.660 0.00 20.160
Trampoliny Liberec (2000) Rnd 2 6.30 6.30 6.5010.00 0.00 19.10 0.70 7.905 0.00 27.705 47.865
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
X. chlapci 2000-2001 J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Filip Vlach Fin 6.50 6.40 6.2010.00 0.0019.10 4.90 11.705 0.00 35.705
Trampoliny Liberec (2000) 35.705
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015

X. chlapci 2000-2001 J1. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Filip Vlach Rnd 1D2  6.50 6.90 6.8010.00 0.0020.20 0.00 11.775 0.00 31.975
Trampoliny Liberec (2000) Rnd 2 6.40 6.10 6.1010.00 0.00 18.60 4.90 11.000 0.00 34.500 66.475
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
Xl. divky 1999 a drive JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Michaela Voovéa Fin 7.00 6.80 6.9010.00 0.0020.70 1.10 9.025 0.00 30.825
Trampoliny Liberec (1997) 30.825
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
Xl. divky 1999 a drive JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Michaela Voovéa Rnd 1F 7.00 6.80 7.0010.00 0.0020.80 0.00 8.770 0.00 29.570
Trampoliny Liberec (1997) Rnd 2 2.20 2.00 2.2010.00 0.00 6.40 0.30 2.705 0.00 9.405 38.975
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Liberecky skokan I. 2015
15. 02. 2015

XIl. muzi 1999 a drive J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
V. divky 2004-2005 finale B JL. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Lucie JanoSikova Fin 7.10 7.20 7.20 7.8810.0022.27 1.50 0.000 0.00 23.775
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) 23.775
2 Petra Vaisova Fin 7.20 7.50 7.10 7.9510.00 22.65 0.60 0.000 0.00 23.250
Trampoliny Litomérice (2005) 23.250
3 Tereza Eflerové Fin 7.00 6.90 7.00 7.7210.0021.73 0.60 0.000 0.00 22.325
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2005) 22.325
4 Eliska Kucerova Fin 8.20 6.00 7.4010.00 0.0021.60 0.10 0.000 0.00 21.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) 21.700
5 Zoe Célkova Fin 6.10 6.00 6.10 7.0510.00 19.25 0.60 0.000 0.00 19.850
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 19.850
6 Sophie-Nathalie Posselt Fin 1.40 1.60 1.40 3.6010.00 6.60 0.20 0.000 0.00 6.800
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 6.800
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
V. divky 2004-2005 finale B JL. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Tereza Eflerova Rnd 1F 7.60 7.50 7.4010.00 0.0022.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.500
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2005) Rnd 2 7.70 7.30 7.2010.00 0.0022.20 1.10 0.000 0.00 23.300 45.800
2 Petra Vaisova Rnd 1F 7.60 7.80 7.8010.00 0.0023.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.200
Trampoliny Litométice (2005) Rnd 2 6.20 6.60 6.8010.00 0.0019.60 1.60 0.000 0.00 21.200 44.400
3 Eliska Kucerova Rnd 1G 7.20 7.30 7.5010.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 7.50 6.00 7.4010.00 0.0020.90 0.10 0.000 0.00 21.000 43.000
4 Lucie Janosikova Rnd1E  6.80 6.40 6.9010.00 0.0020.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.100
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 7.20 6.80 7.2010.00 0.00 21.20 1.50 0.000 0.00 22.700 42.800
5 Sophie-Nathalie Posselt Rnd1F  6.00 6.60 7.1010.00 0.00 19.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 7.20 7.10 7.2010.00 0.0021.50 1.10 0.000 0.00 22.600 42.300
6 Zoe Calkova Rnd 1F 6.80 6.70 6.7010.00 0.00 20.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.30 5.80 6.80 7.2210.0020.32 0.60 0.000 0.00 20.925 41.125
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
lll. divky 2006-2007 - finale B JL. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Nela Cerné Fin 7.00 6.80 7.50 7.8310.0022.32 1.00 10.250 0.00 33.575
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2007) 33.575
2 Katerina Rozkovcova Fin 7.80 7.30 7.70 8.2010.0023.70 0.10 8.110 0.00 31.910
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) 31.910
3 Veronika Beckova Fin 7.20 6.70 7.20 7.7810.00 22.18 0.80 8.785 0.00 31.760
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2006) 31.760
4 Stépanka Smejkalova Fin 6.40 5.70 6.10 7.0510.00 19.55 0.80 8.190 0.00 28.540
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) 28.540
5 Lucie Sipkova Fin 3.10 3.20 3.20 4.8810.0011.28 0.20 4.065 0.00 15.540
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) 15.540
6 Laura Uncovska Fin 0.50 0.60 0.70 2.9510.00 4.25 0.00 0.860 0.00 5.110
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) 5.110
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
lll. divky 2006-2007 - finale B JL. J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Nela Cerné Rnd1F  7.40 7.40 7.00 7.9510.00 22.75 0.00 9.940 0.00 32.690
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2007) Rnd 2 7.00 6.80 7.40 7.8010.0022.20 0.80 0.675 0.00 23.675 56.365
2 Laura Uncovska Rnd1G  7.30 6.80 6.70 7.7010.0021.80 0.00 7.015 0.00 28.815
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.90 6.50 6.80 7.5510.0021.25 0.10 6.010 0.00 27.360 56.175
3 Stépanka Smejkalova Rnd1F  6.00 5.70 5.70 6.8510.00 18.55 0.00 8.340 0.00 26.890
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 5.80 6.00 6.40 7.0510.00 19.45 0.90 8.895 0.00 29.245 56.135
4 Lucie Sipkové Rnd1G  7.60 7.50 7.40 8.1210.0023.23 0.00 8.625 0.00 31.850
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 4.10 4.00 4.10 5.5510.00 13.75 0.30 4.275 0.00 18325 50.175
5 Veronika BecCkova Rnd1F  3.10 3.00 3.00 4.7810.0010.88 0.00 3.120 0.00 13.995
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2006) Rnd 2 6.80 6.60 7.10 7.6210.00 21.52 0.90 8.480 0.00 30.905 44.900
6 Katerina Rozkovcova Rnd1G  7.50 7.50 7.20 8.0510.00 23.05 0.00 8.080 0.00 31.130
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 2.30 2.00 2.30 4.1510.00 8.75 0.00 2.615 0.00 11.365 42.495
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
IV. chlapci 2006-2007 - finale B J1. J2 J3 J4 )5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Martin Nosek Fin 7.50 7.50 7.30 8.0710.0023.07 0.80 9.215 0.00 33.090
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) 33.090
2 Antonin Nacovsky Fin 7.00 7.00 6.90 7.7210.0021.73 0.10 9.875 0.00 31.700
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2006) 31.700
3 Ondrej Pavlik Fin 6.60 7.00 6.40 7.5010.0021.10 0.10 8.530 0.00 29.730
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) 29.730
4 Filip Patrman Fin 7.30 6.60 6.60 7.6210.0021.52 0.00 7.985 0.00 29.510
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) 29.510
5 Matéj Jelinek Fin 6.20 6.50 6.30 7.2510.00 20.05 0.10 8.035 0.00 28.185
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) 28.185
6 Jakub Skrivanek Fin 6.20 6.00 6.10 7.0810.00 19.38 0.10 7.290 0.00 26.765
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) 26.765
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace
Liberecky skokan I. 2015

15. 02. 2015
IV. chlapci 2006-2007 - finale B J1. J2 J3 J4 )5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Filip Patrman Rnd1G  7.00 6.00 6.20 7.3010.00 20.50 0.00 6.875 0.00 27.375
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.80 6.00 6.40 7.3010.00 20.50 0.00 7.495 0.00 27.995 55.370
2 Antonin Nacovsky Rnd1G  6.50 6.30 6.20 7.2510.00 20.05 0.00 8.715 0.00 28.765
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2006) Rnd 2 7.20 6.40 6.70 7.5810.00 21.48 0.10 4.315 0.00 25.890 54.655
3 Jakub Skrivanek Rnd1G  7.20 6.60 6.30 7.5310.0021.32 0.00 8.640 0.00 29.965
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 4.80 4.40 4.70 5.9710.00 15.47 0.00 5.748 0.00 21.223 51.188
4 Matéj Jelinek Rnd1G  5.10 5.60 5.40 6.5310.00 17.52 0.00 4.605 0.00 22.130
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.80 6.20 6.50 7.3810.00 20.68 0.10 7.755 0.00 28.530 50.660
5 Martin Nosek Rnd1F  4.50 4.40 4.60 5.8810.00 14.97 0.00 5.760 0.00 20.735
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.60 6.80 6.50 7.4710.0020.88 0.80 8.200 0.00 29.875 50.610
6 Ondrej Pavlik Rnd1G  5.00 4.00 4.80 5.9510.00 15.75 0.00 5.090 0.00 20.840
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.60 6.50 6.60 7.4210.0020.62 0.10 8.475 0.00 29.200 50.040
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Liberecky skokan I. 2015
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